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For Date: 06/21/2014  -  Saturday   

Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

14-12999        2228 Directed Patrol Area Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    PICKEREL COVE RD

For Date: 06/24/2014  -  Tuesday   

14-13213        1628 Directed Patrol Area Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    PICKEREL COVE RD

For Date: 06/29/2014  -  Sunday   

14-13729        1848 Dirt Bike Complaint Negative Contact    
       Vicinity of:    PICKEREL COVE CIR

For Date: 07/01/2014  -  Tuesday   

14-13937        1357 ALARM, BURGLAR Occupant Error    
  Location/Address:    [MSH 2145] 15 YELLOW PERCH CIR

For Date: 07/28/2014  -  Monday   

14-16578        0514 Directed Patrol Area Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    PICKEREL COVE RD

For Date: 08/09/2014  -  Saturday   

14-17640        0932 Directed Patrol Area Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    PICKEREL COVE RD

For Date: 08/10/2014  -  Sunday   

14-17765        1115 Directed Patrol Area Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    PICKEREL COVE RD

For Date: 09/02/2014  -  Tuesday   

14-19605        0149 Directed Patrol Area Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    PICKEREL COVE RD

For Date: 09/05/2014  -  Friday   

14-19926        2135 FIREWORKS Complaint Negative Contact    
       Vicinity of:    PICKEREL COVE CIR

For Date: 09/16/2014  -  Tuesday   

14-20732        0443 RADAR Patrol Radar Patrol Completed    
  Location/Address:    55 PICKEREL COVE RD @ 687 RT 130

For Date: 09/18/2014  -  Thursday   

14-20928        1117 Directed Patrol Area Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    PICKEREL COVE RD


